SFIK

3-Sep-17

Startnr.

MO
112

M3
106
105

M4
115

M5
109

M6
107

M7
111

M9
102

M10
103

M11
108

SOKNDAL HALVMARATON 2017

Navn

Menn 16-17 ar

William Gjertsen Tgnnesen

Menn 23-39 ar:
Espen A Eik
Henning Sulen Szestad

Menn 40-44 ar:
Jone Jonsson

Menn 45-49 ar:
Tarjei Sel

Menn 50-54 ar:
Steinar Ulsnes

Menn 55-59 ar
Rune William Gjertsen

Menn 65-69 ar
Kjell Enok Grude

Menn 70-74 ar
Steinar Skaras

Menn 75-80 ar
Harald Sel

MENN

Klubb

EIK Friidrett

Treette Maend
EIK Friidrett

El-experten

Bryne

Bristow Norway

EIK Friidrett

Klepp IL

Sokndal

Bryne FIK

Tid

2:11:21

1:23:32
1:23:37

1:35:50

Brutt

1:26:33

2:13:07

1:53:37

2:04:10

2:12:59




